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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/22800046

2/22800066

3/22800042

4/22800039

5/22800065

6/22800086

7/22800058

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHER AFGAN LAHORE
SHAMSHER ALI

IMTIAZ AHMED SHAKIR SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR RIAZ VEHARI
RIAZ HUSSAIN CHAUDHARY

NAVEED ALI SHAIR SAHIWAL
ALI SHAIR

SHAHZAD ANJUM CHAKWAL
RAJ MUHAMMAD

SAAD RIAZ ATTOCK
AHMED NADEEM SHEIKH

AMIR SHABAB GUJRANWALA
ALLAH DITTA

Two (02) posts reserved for special persons quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

No Female candidate is available against the posts reserved for
women quota for the above said post. Therefore, as per
notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012 dated 21-05-2012,
seven (07) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as
unreserved and filled on merit.
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