

MERIT/APP.

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR REGISTRAR ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY**(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
1/22800046	SHER AFGAN SHAMSHER ALI	LAHORE
2/22800066	IMTIAZ AHMED SHAKIR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SIALKOT
3/22800042	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN CHAUDHARY	VEHARI
4/22800039	NAVEED ALI SHAIR ALI SHAIR	SAHIWAL
5/22800065	SHAHZAD ANJUM RAJ MUHAMMAD	CHAKWAL
6/22800086	SAAD RIAZ AHMED NADEEM SHEIKH	ATTOCK
7/22800058	AMIR SHABAB ALLAH DITTA	GUJRANWALA
Note:-	Two (02) posts reserved for special persons quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.	
ii)	No Female candidate is available against the posts reserved for women quota for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012 dated 21-05-2012,	

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR SECRETARY

seven (07) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as

DOMICILE

DATED: 01-03-2019 <u>CASE NO.</u> 14-RD-2018

unreserved and filled on merit.